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Tech Specs

UniFi  UISP  Branding

60 GHz Wireless Wireless Fiber Wired

Accessory Tech / 10 Gbps OM3 Duplex LC Cable

UFiber ODN Cables

Connector
Fiber Mode
Fiber Type
Cable Jacket
Cable Standard
Insertion Loss
Polish

Jacket OD
Wavelength
Jacket Color
Repeatability
Durability
Return Loss

Operating Temperature

LC-LC

50/125 pm
Duplex

PVC

OM3
<0.3dB

UPC to UPC
2.0 mm

850 /1310 nm
Aqua

<0.1dB

< 0.2 dB (1000 Times Mating)
<50dB

-40 to 75° C (-40 to 167° F)
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